
FiguresMarks Obtained
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 15 Fifteen
2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab
3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 20 Twenty
4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 17 Seventeen
5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 18 Eighteen 
6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 18 Eighteen
7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 14 Fourteen 
8 19235508 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab
9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 19 Nineteen 

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL * Ab
11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 20 Twenty
13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab
14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 16 Sixteen 
15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen 
16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
17 19235518 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA * Ab
18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab
19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
20 19235521 LAKSHAY MUKHIJA SUDHIR KUMAR 

MUKHIJA
* Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab
22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 16 Sixteen 
23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 17 Seventeen
24 19235525 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN KAWARPAL SINGH 18 Eighteen 
25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab
27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab
28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29
19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen 

31
19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 

NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab
33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab
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35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab
36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37
19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 

MANDHAN 9 Nine

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE KHAN ZAMIRUDDIN KHAN * Ab
39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab
40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab
41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 10 Ten
42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 18 Eighteen 
43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 15 Fifteen
44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH * Ab
45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 11 Eleven

46
19235547 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURMINDER PAL 

SINGH 9 Nine

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 12 Twelve
48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 17 Seventeen
49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 19 Nineteen

50
19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 

SINGH 10 Ten

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 15 Fifteen
52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 15 Fifteen
53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 15 Fifteen
54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab
55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 17 Seventeen

57
19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL

19 Nineteen

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 15 Fifteen
60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 18 Eighteen 
61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND GARG * Ab
62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen 
63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 18 Eighteen 
64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab
65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66
19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH

13 Thirteen

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab
68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab
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69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab
70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH * Ab
71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA * Ab

72
19235574 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 

SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM * Ab
74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER KUMAR * Ab
75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 14 Fourteen 
76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab
77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab

78
19235581 VAISHALI KHURANA NARINDER 

KHURANA 14 Fourteen 

79
19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 

SINGH * Ab

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 20 Twenty
81 19235584 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab
82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84
19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 19 Nineteen
86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 17 Seventeen
87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 13 Thirteen
88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 16 Sixteen 
89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab
90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 18 Eighteen 
91 19235594 SWAPAN KASHYAP HARISH CHANDER * Ab
92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab
93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab
94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 8 Eight
95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab
96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab
97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab
98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 13 Thirteen
99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100
19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 

GOEL * Ab

101
19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND SAINI

13 Thirteen
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102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab
103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 18 Eighteen 

(Signature of Course Co-ordinator) (Signature of Evaluator)



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 9 Nine

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 15 Fifteen

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 16 Sixteen

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 14 Fourteen

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 16 Sixteen

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ
17

Seventeen

8 19235508 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 11 Eleven

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL 10 Ten

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR 
SINGH 14 Fourteen

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP 
KUMAR 15 Fifteen

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 18 Eighteen

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 11 Eleven

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 12 Twelve

17 19235518 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA * Ab

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN 
KUMAR 13 Thirteen

20 19235521 LAKSHAY MUKHIJA SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA * Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 14 Fourteen

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 14 Fourteen

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OFM.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 27/2/2020 to 10/2/2020
Name of the Exam: M.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-22 Maximum Marks: 20



24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN

KAWARPAL 
SINGH 11 Eleven

25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 12 Twelve

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI 
BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 9 Nine

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER 
NATH NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 0 Zero

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN 12 Twelve

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN

ZAMIRUDDIN 
KHAN * Ab

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 11 Eleven

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 11 Eleven

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 8 Eight

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH * Ab

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 11 Eleven

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURMINDER 
PAL SINGH 11 Eleven

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 4 Four

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 12 Twelve

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 12 Twelve

50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH 9 Nine

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 13 Thirteen



52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 11 Eleven

53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 9 Nine

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER 
SINGH 14 Fourteen

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 13 Thirteen

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER 
NARWAL 13 Thirteen

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 17 Seventeen

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL 
UPADHYAY 15 Fifteen

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 12 Twelve

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND 
GARG * Ab

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 12 Twelve

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 16 Sixteen

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN 
SINGH 9 Nine

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN 
SETH * Ab

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER 
NEHRA * Ab

72 19235574 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM * Ab

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER 
KUMAR * Ab

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 8 Eight

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab

77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab

78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA 16 Sixteen

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH * Ab



80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 13 Thirteen

81 19235584 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 12 Twelve

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 11 Eleven

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL 
ARORA 7 Seven

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 9 Nine

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 9 Nine

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 8 Eight

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP

HARISH 
CHANDER * Ab

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 6 Six

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 8 Eight

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL * Ab

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND 
SAINI 17 Seventeen

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 6 Six

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 11 Eleven



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 9 Nine

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 12 Twelve Only

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 5 Five

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 6 Six

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 6 Six

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 11 Eleven Only

8 19235508 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 11 Eleven Only

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL * Ab

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH 12 Twelve Only

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 13 Thirteen Only

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 11 Eleven Only

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

17 19235518 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA * Ab

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only

20 19235521 LAKSHAY 
MUKHIJA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA * Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR * Ab

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 7 Seven
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24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN KAWARPAL SINGH 12 Twelve Only

25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 
NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN 13 Thirteen Only

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN ZAMIRUDDIN KHAN * Ab

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 9 Nine

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 10 Ten Only

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 13 Thirteen Only

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH * Ab

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 6 Six

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURMINDER PAL 
SINGH 5 Five

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 9 Nine

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 11 Eleven Only

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 14 Fourteen Only

50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH 13 Thirteen Only



51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 12 Twelve Only

52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 11 Eleven Only

53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 5 Five

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER SINGH 12 Twelve Only

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 7 Seven

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 13 Thirteen Only

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 12 Twelve Only

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 13 Thirteen Only

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 11 Eleven Only

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND GARG * Ab

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 15 Fifteen Only

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 7 Seven

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH * Ab

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA * Ab

72 19235574 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 0 BARU RAM * Ab

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER KUMAR * Ab

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 10 Ten Only

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab

77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab



78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA 12 Twelve Only

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH * Ab

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 14 Fourteen Only

81 19235584 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 6 Six

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 12 Twelve Only

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 16 Sixteen Only

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 10 Ten Only

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 10 Ten Only

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP HARISH CHANDER * Ab

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 9 Nine

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 11 Eleven Only

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL * Ab

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND SAINI 10 Ten Only

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 12 Twelve Only

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 14 Fourteen Only



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 8 Eight only

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH A ABSENT

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR
13 Thirteen only

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 15 Fifteen only

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL
17 Seventeen only

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 17 Seventeen only

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 12 Twelve only

8 19235508 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH A ABSENT

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 14 Fourteen only

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL A ABSENT

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH 13 Thirteen only

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 13 Thirteen only

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH
A ABSENT

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 16 Sixteenonly

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 17 Seventeenonly

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeenonly

17 19235518 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

A ABSENT

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH A ABSENT

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 16 Sixteenonly

20 19235521 LAKSHAY 
MUKHIJA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA

A ABSENT

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH A ABSENT

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 18 Eighteenonly

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 17 Seventeenonly
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24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN KAWARPAL SINGH

9 Nineonly

25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR
10 Tenonly

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA A ABSENT

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH A ABSENT

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE A ABSENT

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI 
BAMOLA

A ABSENT

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 14 Fourteenonly

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 
NAGAR

A ABSENT

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH
18 Eighteenonly

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH
A ABSENT

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH A ABSENT

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH A ABSENT

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN

10 Tenonly

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN ZAMIRUDDIN KHAN A ABSENT

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM A ABSENT

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL 14 Fourteenonly

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 11 Elevenonly

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 8 Eightonly

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH A ABSENT

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH
A ABSENT

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 13 Thirteenonly

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURMINDER PAL 
SINGH

12 Twelveonly

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 7 Sevenonly

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 12 Twelveonly

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 14 Fourteenonly



50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH

8 Eightonly

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER
10 Tenonly

52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 9 Nineonly

53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 9 Nineonly

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH A ABSENT

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER SINGH 17 Seventeenonly

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 9 Nineonly

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER 
NARWAL

14 Fourteenonly

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 16 Sixteenonly

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 16 Sixteenonly

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 14 Fourteenonly

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND GARG A ABSENT

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 10 Tenonly

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 15 Fifteenonly

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER A ABSENT

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR
A ABSENT

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN 
SINGH

12 Twelveonly

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL A ABSENT

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA A ABSENT

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH A ABSENT

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH A ABSENT

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA A ABSENT

72 19235574 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA

A ABSENT

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM A ABSENT

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER KUMAR
A ABSENT

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 9 Nineonly

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK A ABSENT



77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL A ABSENT

78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA

12 Twelveonly

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH

A ABSENT

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 14 Fourteenonly

81 19235584 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA
A ABSENT

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 13 Thirteenonly

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH A ABSENT

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK

A ABSENT

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 14 Fourteenonly

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 11 Elevenonly

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 11 Elevenonly

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 9 Nineonly

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA A ABSENT

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 11 Elevenonly

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP HARISH CHANDER A ABSENT

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN A ABSENT

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR A ABSENT

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 13 Thirteenonly

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA A ABSENT

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN A ABSENT

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL A ABSENT

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 11 Elevenonly

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL A ABSENT

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL

A ABSENT

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND 
SAINI

13 Thirteenonly

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL A ABSENT

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 8 Eightonly

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 13 Thirteenonly



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 9 Nine

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 16 Sixteen

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 14 Fourteen

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 13 Thirteen

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 10 Ten

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 10 Ten

8 19235508 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 11 Eleven

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL * Ab

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR 
SINGH 12 Twelve

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 12 Twelve

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 10 Ten

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 11 Eleven

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 5 Five

17 19235518 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA * Ab

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 15 Fifteen

20 19235521 LAKSHAY 
MUKHIJA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA * Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR * Ab

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 13 Thirteen

24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN

KAWARPAL 
SINGH 8 Eight

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OFM.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 27/2/2020 to 10/2/2020
Name of the Exam: M.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-25 Maximum Marks: 20



25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 5 Five

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI 
BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 7 Seven

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 
NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 1 One

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN 16 Sixteen

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN

ZAMIRUDDIN 
KHAN * Ab

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH * Ab

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ * Ab

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 10 Ten

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH * Ab

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL * Ab

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURMINDER PAL 
SINGH * Ab

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 6 Six

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 7 Seven

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 10 Ten

50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH 17 Seventeen

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 14 Fourteen

52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 14 Fourteen



53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 5 Five

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER 
SINGH 9 Nine

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 6 Six

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER 
NARWAL 11 Eleven

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 12 Twelve

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 10 Ten

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 10 Ten

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND 
GARG * Ab

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 17 Seventeen

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN 
SINGH 10 Ten

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH * Ab

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER 
NEHRA * Ab

72 19235574 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM * Ab

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER 
KUMAR * Ab

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 8 Eight

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab

77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab

78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA 14 Fourteen

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH * Ab

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 9 Nine



81 19235584 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 11 Eleven

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 12 Twelve

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 11 Eleven

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 10 Ten

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 16 Sixteen

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 12 Twelve

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP

HARISH 
CHANDER * Ab

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 12 Twelve

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 11 Eleven

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL * Ab

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND 
SAINI 6 Six

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 7 Seven

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 14 Fourteen



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 16 Sixteen Only

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 18 Eighteen Only

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 16 Sixteen Only

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 17 Seventeen Only

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 20 Twenty

8 19235508 SHUBHAM 
KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 15 Fifteen Only

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL 19 Nineteen only

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH 19 Nineteen only

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 19 Nineteen only

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 17 Seventeen Only

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

17 19235518 CHAHAT 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA * Ab

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only

20 19235521 LAKSHAY 
MUKHIJA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA * Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 12 Twelve Only

24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN KAWARPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen only

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OFM.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 27/2/2020 to 10/2/2020
Name of the Exam: M.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-26 Maximum Marks: 20



25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 19 Nineteen only

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI 
BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 
NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN 15 Fifteen Only

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN ZAMIRUDDIN KHAN * Ab

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 16 Sixteen Only

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 14 Fourteen Only

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 17 Seventeen Only

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH * Ab

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 18 Eighteen Only

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN 
KAUR

GURMINDER PAL 
SINGH 19 Nineteen only

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 16 Sixteen Only

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 17 Seventeen Only

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 15 Fifteen Only

50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 13 Thirteen Only

52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 12 Twelve Only



53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 12 Twelve Only

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER 
NARWAL 16 Sixteen Only

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 18 Eighteen Only

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 17 Seventeen Only

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 14 Fourteen Only

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND GARG * Ab

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 17 Seventeen Only

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN 
SINGH 12 Twelve Only

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH * Ab

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA * Ab

72 19235574 DEVENDER 
SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM * Ab

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER KUMAR * Ab

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab

77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab

78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA 11 Eleven Only

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH * Ab

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 14 Fourteen Only



81 19235584 NIKHIL 
MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR * Ab

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 16 Sixteen Only

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 18 Eighteen Only

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 14 Fourteen Only

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 18 Eighteen Only

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP HARISH CHANDER * Ab

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 15 Fifteen Only

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 14 Fourteen Only

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL * Ab

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND 
SAINI 17 Seventeen Only

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 11 Eleven Only

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 10 Ten Only



Figures Words
1 19235501 RESHMA NAND KISHOR 14 Fourteen Only

2 19235502 EKTA RAM SINGH * Ab

3 19235503 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only

4 19235504 KOMAL SOMDATT 12 Twelve Only

5 19235505 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 17 Seventeen Only

6 19235506 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 12 Twelve Only

7 19235507 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 16 Sixteen Only

8 19235508 SHUBHAM 
KUMAR AJMER SINGH * Ab

9 19235509 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 10 Ten Only

10 19235510 RAHUL GOBIND LAL 14 Fourteen Only

11 19235512 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

12 19235513 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only

13 19235514 PRITAM SINGH GANESH SINGH * Ab

14 19235515 SURAJ VIRPAL 14 Fourteen Only

15 19235516 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 12 Twelve Only

16 19235517 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 10 Ten Only

17 19235518 CHAHAT 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA * Ab

18 19235519 HIMANSHU SATISH * Ab

19 19235520 GARIMA PARVEEN KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only

20 19235521 LAKSHAY 
MUKHIJA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MUKHIJA * Ab

21 19235522 MONIKA SWAMI NATH * Ab

22 19235523 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

23 19235524 ANKIT PREM SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

24 19235525 SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN KAWARPAL SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OFM.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 27/2/2020 to 10/2/2020
Name of the Exam: M.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-27 Maximum Marks: 20



25 19235526 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only

26 19235527 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA * Ab

27 19235528 SHIVANI OM PARKASH * Ab

28 19235529 MASOOM ALI ZAINUL HAQUE * Ab

29 19235530 KAMAL BAMOLA BHAGWATI BAMOLA * Ab

30 19235531 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

31 19235532 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 
NAGAR * Ab

32 19235533 SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR * Ab

33 19235534 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 16 Sixteeen Only

34 19235535 MUKESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH * Ab

35 19235536 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH * Ab

36 19235537 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * Ab

37 19235538 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN 10 Ten Only

38 19235539 MOHD SHARIQUE 
KHAN ZAMIRUDDIN KHAN * Ab

39 19235540 PAPPU SAHU TEK RAM * Ab

40 19235541 AJAY ROSHAN LAL * Ab

41 19235542 SHIVANI RAMESH 15 Fifteen Only

42 19235543 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 10 Ten Only

43 19235544 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 11 Eleven Only

44 19235545 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen Only

45 19235546 AANCHAL RANI RAM PAL 13 Thirteen Only

46 19235547 HARSIMRAN 
KAUR

GURMINDER PAL 
SINGH 13 Thirteen Only

47 19235548 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 14 Fourteen Only

48 19235549 RADHA CHUNI LAL 10 Ten Only

49 19235550 KAVITA RAJBIR 10 Ten Only

50 19235551 JAGDEEP KAUR SURINDER PAL 
SINGH 12 Twelve Only

51 19235552 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 10 Ten Only

52 19235553 RITU RANI VIKRAM 10 Ten Only



53 19235554 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 12 Twelve Only

54 19235555 ASHWANI KUMAR 
SINGH SUGHAR SINGH * Ab

55 19235556 AMANJOT BALJINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

56 19235557 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 12 Twelve Only

57 19235558 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 10 Ten Only

58 19235559 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 13 Thirteen Only

59 19235560 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 13 Thirteen Only

60 19235562 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 13 Thirteen Only

61 19235563 SHIVAM GARG MAM CHAND GARG * Ab

62 19235564 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

63 19235565 SUMAN MOHAN LAL 15 Fifteen Only

64 19235566 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER * Ab

65 19235567 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR * Ab

66 19235568 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 10 Ten Only

67 19235569 SPARSH MOHAN LAL * Ab

68 19235570 ADITI HARISH SHARMA * Ab

69 19235571 SUMAN AZAD SINGH * Ab

70 19235572 MANISHA JAGMOHAN SETH * Ab

71 19235573 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA * Ab

72 19235574 DEVENDER 
SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA * Ab

73 19235575 PRIYANKA BARU RAM * Ab

74 19235576 NEHA SHARMA DAVINDER KUMAR * Ab

75 19235577 RUPANSHU IQBAL SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

76 19235578 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK * Ab

77 19235580 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL * Ab

78 19235581 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER 
KHURANA 11 Eleven Only

79 19235582 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR 
SINGH * Ab

80 19235583 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 10 Ten Only



81 19235584 NIKHIL 
MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA * Ab

82 19235585 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR * Ab

83 19235586 NEHA KARTAR SINGH * Ab

84 19235587 SAMEER MALIK SHRIKRISHAN 
MALIK * Ab

85 19235588 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 10 Ten Only

86 19235589 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 16 Sixteeen Only

87 19235590 SARITA TILAK RAJ 13 Thirteen Only

88 19235591 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

89 19235592 PAYAL BAIDYA SIBU DATTA * Ab

90 19235593 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 16 Sixteeen Only

91 19235594 SWAPAN 
KASHYAP HARISH CHANDER * Ab

92 19235595 SUNITA SURAJ BHAN * Ab

93 19235596 SITA RAMESH KUMAR * Ab

94 19235597 SUBHASH BABU RAM 11 Eleven Only

95 19235598 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA * Ab

96 19235599 ANKITA ARUN * Ab

97 19235600 POOJA KRISHAN LAL * Ab

98 19235601 KOMAL TILAK RAJ 11 Eleven Only

99 19235602 KOMAL MADAN PAL * Ab

100 19235603 MAHIMA GOEL SANJAY KUMAR 
GOEL * Ab

101 19235604 NEERAJ SAINI PHOOLCHAND SAINI 16 Sixteeen Only

102 19235605 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL * Ab

103 19235606 NEHA SURJEET SINGH 11 Eleven Only

104 19235607 KIRAN KULBIR 10 Ten Only
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